
*Data Source:  AGS TM

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees

5 Miles
115,503
$ 49,331

6,567
89,643

7Miles
159,241
$ 52,765

8,210
109,924

3 Miles
38,597

$ 48,468
2,744

49,826

LE
G

EN
D

 P
R

O
PE

R
TI

ES
, I

N
C

. LAND AVAILABLE FOR SALE
Routes 315 & 309  | Wilkes-Barre  |  18702

Luzerne County  |  Pennsylvania

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
4+ acres available for sale

Located along Route 315, just off I-81, Exit 
170, and Route 309 N, Exit 1

Prominent commercial location next to the 
Army Reserve Center and Red Roof Inn  

Less than 2 miles from Mohegan Sun Casino 
& Racetrack, Wyoming Valley Mall and 
Woodlands Inn & Resort

Zoned commercial with public utilities

Ideal location for retail, office or hotel 
development

Site
WILKES-BARREWILKES-BARRE

DALLASDALLAS
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309

315

27,000 VPD
27,000 VPD

35,771 VPD
35,771 VPD

T: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 4  | F: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 8  | L P R E . C O M  
580 W. Germantown Pike • Suite 103 • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 

CONTACT:

PROPERTIES INC.

LEGEND

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

James DePetris
jdepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 108

David DePetris
ddepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 107



Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or 
representation.  All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner.  5/17
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Wyoming Valley Mall

Wilkes-Barre Town Commons

dressbarn

Arena Hub Shopping Center

Spring Street Plaza

Wilkes-Barre Marketplace

Highland Crossing

East End Centre

Site

CONTACT:

PROPERTIES INC.

LEGEND

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

James DePetris
jdepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 108

David DePetris
ddepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 107

309

315

4+ Acre Parcel
Zoned Commercial
Public Utilities


